
TASAS DE INTERÉS 2019
  

 

LÍNEAS 
SALUD,EDUCACIóN, 

TURISMO, 

 

LIBRE INVERSIóN, 
INDUSTRIA FAMILIAR, 

VIVIENDA(NO HIPOTECARIO)

 

COMPRA 
CARTERA

 AHORRO
 

PREVIO

 

CATEG. 
AFIL.

 

T.E.A.

 

T.M.V.

 

T.E.A.

 

T.M.V

 

T.E.A.

 

T.M.V

 

A

  

18.8%

 

1.44%

 

12%

 

0,95%

 

14,3%

 

1,12%

 

B

  

19%

 

1.46%

 

13%

 

1,02%

 

14,7%

 

1,15%

 

C

  

19.4%

 

1.48%

 

14%

 

1,09%

 

-

 

-

 

 

CRÉDITO SOCIAL


	Página 1

