TASAS DE INTERÉS 2019

	LÍNEAS SALUD,EDUCACIÓN, TURISMO, LIBRE INVERSIÓN, INDUSTRIA FAMILIAR, VIVIENDA(NO HIPOTECARIO)		COMPRA CARTERA		AHORRO PREVIO	
CATEG. AFIL.	T.E.A.	T.M.V.	T.E.A.	T.M.V	T.E.A.	T.M.V
Α	18.8%	1.44%	12%	0,95%	14,3%	1,12%
В	19%	1.46%	13%	1,02%	14,7%	1,15%
С	19.4%	1.48%	14%	1,09%	-	-

CRÉDITO SOCIAL

